DFI BT160   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
3 Modules for Additional COM/Parallel Ports
(via the LPC connector)
EXT-6C1PR
- 6 COM
- 1 Parallel
EXT-4C1PR

• Mini-ITX form factor
• 170mm (6.7") x 170mm (6.7")
Ordering Information
Model Name Processors
BT160 - N - E45
E45: Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W
E27: Intel® AtomTM E3827, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.75GHz, 8W
E26: Intel® AtomTM E3826, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.46GHz, 7W
E25: Intel® AtomTM E3825, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.33GHz, 6W
E15: Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46GHz, 5W
J00: Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.42GHz, 10W
N30: Intel® Celeron® N2930, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.16GHz, 7.5W
DFI BT160   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,
networking and data collection solutions to the embedded, industrial, and digital-out-of-home market sectors.
US
Sales: +1 347 719 4508
Support: +1 347 719 4508
1309 Coffeen Ave
Ste 1200
Sheridan
WY 82801
USA
EMEA
Sales: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Support: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Unit A5 Douglas Park
Stone Business Park
Stone
ST15 0YJ
United Kingdom
VAT Number: 120 9546 28
Business Registration Number: 07699660